VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2017 Session

Budget Bill - HB1500 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item C-6
Richard Bland College

ltem C-6 First Year - Fy2017  S°°0Nd Year -
Improvements: Convert Former Humanities and Social Sciences Building into $2.650,000 $0
Student Housing (18222) $4,250,000

Fund Sources:

Bond Proceeds $2:650;000 $0
$4,250,000
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